
Tattenhall & District Parish Council  
Parish Council Walks, News & Planning Rota 2020-2021 
 

Meeting Dates 2020-2021  

(Dates in bold indicates dates of virtual meetings while lockdown continues.) 

Monday 4th May 2020 
Monday 1st June 2020 
Monday 6th July 2020 
Monday 7th September 2020 
Monday 5th October 2020 
Monday 2nd November 2020 

Monday 7th December 2020 
Monday 4th January 2021 
Monday 1st February 2021 
Monday 1st March 2021 
Tuesday 6th April 2021 
Tuesday 4th May 2021 

 

Month  Parish News  
To prepare PC article  

Planning Councillors 
to review applications & 
report to named month. 

Maintenance Walk 
Areas TBC 

June 2020 
 

Norman Sharp 1) Pat Black  
2) Lesley Jones  

Pat Black 
Sheila Chapman  
Dough Haynes 
Lisa White 

July 2020 
 

Georgina Blackhurst 1) Neil Matthews 
2) Esther Saddler Williams 

August 2020  Sheila Chapman 
 

1) Jonny Kershaw 
2) Cindy Parry 

September 2020 
 

Louise Gibson 1) Doug Haynes 
2) Iain Keeping  

Georgian Blackhurst 
Jonny Kershaw 
Esther Saddler Williams 
Andy Scarratt 

October 2020 
 

Iain Keeping 1) Louise Gibson 
2) Georgina Blackhurst 

November 2020 
 

Jonny Kershaw 1) Sheila Chapman 
2) Lisa White 

December 2020 
 

Lisa White 1) Andy Scarratt 
2) Norman Sharp 

Louise Gibson 
Neil Matthews 
Cindy Parry 
Norman Sharp 

January 2021 Cindy Parry 1) Pat Black 
2) New Councillor 

February 2021 Andy Scarratt 1) Neil Matthews 
2) Esther Saddler Williams 

March 2021 Esther Saddler 
Williams 

1) Jonny Kershaw 
2) Cindy Parry 

Lesley Jones 
Iain Keeping 
New April 2021 Lesley Jones 1) Lesley Jones 

2) Iain Keeping  

May 2021 
 

Neil Matthews 1) Louise Gibson 
2) Georgina Blackhurst 

 

 


